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POS NO   CLS  DRIVttR′ TEAM NAT CAR
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Richard BRADLEY

Ca vin WONG

Oscar TUN」 0
A■ qlKHWAN
Dusun SoFYAN
」esse DIXON

S HTom MUN
Nab‖ JEFFRl

」ordan OON
DuVashen PADAYACHEE

Ryo HIRAKAWA

Pasin LATHOuRAS
Ryan RITCHIE

」immy ANTUNES

Natasha SEAπ ER

」ames BIRCH

Am rrul KHIRUDIN

SiN Euras a
Motorspo‐ t

MAS PETRONAS
Moraz Rac ng

COL Mentus
MAS Mentus
INA Euro nternalonal

AuS Atanic Racing
Team

KOR E― Ran Racng
MAS Eurasia
Moto「 spOrt

AuS E― Rain Rac ng

AuS Eurasa
Motor.port

JPN Asia Racing
Team

THA Mentus
MAS PETRONAS
Mofaz RaCing

Sul AuanOc Racng
Team

MAS PETRONAS
Mofaz Rac ng

GBR AJantc Racng
Team

MAS PETRONAS
Mofaz Rac ng

NOT CLASSIFIED

MAS IM Racng

FASTEST LAP

PETRONAS Mofaz
Rac ng

Mertus

Auanuc Racing
Team
Auanlc Rac ng
Team

22:40688

22140809

22:42115

22:48323

22:49688

22151 584

22:53602

22:56154

22156458

23:06272

23:07754

23:09054

23:40381

23:10384

23:23277

23:31912

23:43705
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43724    1:36344

13723     1:35767

13710    4136059
43647    1:36580
43634    1:36269
13615    1:36452

13595     1:36765

43570    1136879

13567    1:36878
13471     1:37259

13456     イ:36500

1 300     43444     `:37326

2627     13431     1:37687

2630     13431     1:36462

15523    13307     1:38150

24158    13226     1:37138

35951     131 16     4:39544

Mun Shien CHANG 3:30978 DNF 12691     1:39551
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Calv n WONG

Oscar TUN」 0
」esse DIXON

Jimmy ANTUNES

1:35767

1:36059

1:36452

1:36462

86 49mph      139 20kph

86 23mph      138 77kph

85 88mph      438 24kph

85 87mph      138 19kph

Okayama

Circu t Length=3 7030 krn

Sta■ :14133  End:14156

11

11

7

12

Car 23,drive through penalty  Breach of regulation

Car 2,30 second penalty for forcing another driver offthe track Car 16,reprimanded for

making contact with ancther car Cars 22,55 excluded‐ Stewards dec 10,1l refer
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